STARTERS

Soup of the day, served with

sourdough vv gf* £7.00
Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom
tomatoes, basil, pangrattato, EVOO
N gf* £12.00
£2 supplement for DBB
Stuffed piquillo peppers, polenta,

piq peppers, p b i

parmesan, spinach, rosemary v* vv*

Mussels, nduja, cider, cream,

chives, sourdough gf*
(main is served with fries)

£12.00/£19.50

Cured brown trout, gooseberry
chutney, dill, cucumber, radish,

sourdough crostini gf* £10.50

Panko cod goujon, smoked
paprika, burnt lemon, herb

salad gt* £9.00

Contfit duck terrine, seasonal

green and butter beans salsa,

crispy kale % £13.00
£3 supplement or DBB

Spiced beetroot, figs, endive
salad vv gt

£9.00

Caesar salad vv* gf* £9.00/£14.00

MAINS

Charred grilled pork tomahawk,
baby potatoes, heritage carrots,
whipped ricotta, basil, pine nuts,

parmesan gf
£7 supplement for DBB guests

£30.00

Herb crusted lamb rump, potato
pave, salsa verde, garlic puree,

rosemary jus gf*
£10 supplement for DBB guests

£35.00

Grilled hispi cabbage, crispy tofu,
red pepper, rocket and wild garlic

salsa vv gf £15.50

King oyster mushrooms, truffled
potato rosti, peppercorn,

pumpkin seed pesto vv gf £16.50

add grilled chicken
add smoked salmon Eigg
add smoked tofu £2:50
Deep fried North Sea haddock,

chunky tartare, mushy peas,

lemon, chunky chips £20.00
Seaweed wrapped coley, carrot

puree, kale, kimchi, teriyaki

glaze gof £20.00

Baked white crab thermidor,

iceberg lettuce, fries gf* £30.00
£.7supplement for DBB guests

Roast courgette, zaatar pumpkin

seeds, fermented chilli & ricotta

stuffing v vww*gf £15.50



Linguine alle Vongole, parsley gremolata
Rigatoni, rocket and wild garlic pesto, smoked tofu vv

Macaroni & cheese with a leek & cheesy crust v

PASTA

add BBQ beef brisket

all pasta can be made with gluten free penne

STEAKS

Chargrilled with devilled butter, charred
spring onions, cherry tomatoes & served

with chunky chips

100z Rump gf

100z Sirloin gf
£20 supplement for DBB guests

Peppercorn gf
Wild garlic pesto gf
Jus gf

Charred greens & zaatar vv gf
Mixed leaves, house
dressing vv gf

Spiced beetroot, fig and
endive salad vv gf

v - vegetarian vv- vegan gf - gluten free * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement
For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only.

£23.00
£40.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£21.00
£15.50

£15.50
£4.50

BUNS

all served with pretzel bun, kimchi slaw,

sesame mayo, fries

Scotch beef of*
Korean crispy chicken gf*

Aubergine schnitzel v gf*

add Monterey Jack cheese
add bacon

SIDES

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Baby potatoes with
gremolata vv gf*

Chunky chips or fries vv gf*

Mac & cheese v gf*

All prices include VAT at current rate.

£18.00
£18.00

£17.00

£1.50
£2.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered.
Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



