STARTERS

Soup of the day, served with sourdough vv gf* Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom	£7.00	Panko cod goujon, smoked paprika, burnt lemon, herb salad gf*	£9.00
tomatoes, basil, pangrattato, EVOO v gf* £2 supplement for DBB Stuffed piquillo peppers, polenta, parmesan, spinach, rosemary v* vv*	£12.00	Confit duck terrine, seasonal green and butter beans salsa, crispy kale gf £3 supplement for DBB Spiced beetroot, figs, endive	£13.00
Mussels, nduja, cider, cream,		salad vv gf	£9.00
chives, sourdough gf* £12.0 (main is served with fries)	00/£19.50	Caesar salad vv* gf*	£9.00/£14.00
Cured brown trout, gooseberry chutney, dill, cucumber, radish, sourdough crostini gf*	£10.50	add grilled chicken add smoked salmon add smoked tofu	£3.50 £4.50 £2.50

MAINS

Charred grilled pork tomahawk, baby potatoes, heritage carrots, whipped ricotta, basil, pine nuts, parmesan gf	£30.00	Deep fried North Sea haddock, chunky tartare, mushy peas, lemon, chunky chips	£20.00
£7 supplement for DBB guests Herb crusted lamb rump, potato pave, salsa verde, garlic puree, rosemary jus gf*	£35.00	Seaweed wrapped coley, carrot puree, kale, kimchi, teriyaki glaze gf	£20.00
£10 supplement for DBB guests Grilled hispi cabbage, crispy tofu, red pepper, rocket and wild garlic salsa vv gf	£15.50	Baked white crab thermidor, iceberg lettuce, fries gf* £7supplement for DBB guests	£30.00
King oyster mushrooms, truffled potato rosti, peppercorn, pumpkin seed pesto vv gf	£16.50	Roast courgette, zaatar pumpkin seeds, fermented chilli & ricotta stuffing v vv*gf	£15.50

PASTA

Linguine alle Vongole, parsley gremolata	£21.00
Rigatoni, rocket and wild garlic pesto, smoked tofu vv	£15.50
Macaroni & cheese with a leek & cheesy crust v add BBQ beef brisket	£15.50 £4.50

all pasta can be made with gluten free penne

STEAKS

Chargrilled with devilled butter, charred spring onions, cherry tomatoes & served with chunky chips

10oz Rump gi	£23.00
10oz Sirloin gf	£40.00
£20 supplement for DBB guests	
Peppercorn gf	£4.50
Wild garlic pesto gf	£4.50
Jus gf	£4.50

BUNS

all served with pretzel bun, kimchi slaw, sesame mayo, fries

Scotch beef gf*	£18.00
Korean crispy chicken gf*	£18.00
Aubergine schnitzel v gf*	£17.00
add Monterey Jack cheese	£1.50
add bacon	£.2.00

SIDES

Charred greens & zaatar vv gf	£6.00	Baby potatoes with	
Mixed leaves, house		gremolata vv gf*	£6.00
dressing vv gf	£6.00	Chunky chips or fries vv gf*	£6.00
Spiced beetroot, fig and) 1	
endive salad vv gf	£6.00	Mac & cheese v gf*	£6.00

v - vegetarian vv- vegan gf - gluten free * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder.

All prices include VAT at current rate.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.